
PUNJAB 

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES 

Name of Institutes City URL 

Central Forensic Science Laboratory Chandigarh Chandigarh  www.dfs.gov.in 

Central Institute of Post Harvest Engineering & Technology Ludhiana  

Institute of Nano Science and Technolgy Mohali www.inst.ac.in 

National Agri-Food Biotechnology Institution (NABI) Mohali www.nabi.res.in 

National Institiute of Ayurvedic Pharmaceutical Research Patiala  

National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research Mohali  www.niper.gov.in 

National Institute of Secondary Steel Technology Sahib www.nisst.org 

Sardar Swaran Singh National Institute of Bio- Energy Kapurthala www.niri.res.in 

Semi-Conductor Laboratory Mohali www.sclindia.com 

DSIR REGISTERED PRIVATE SECTOR 

A.P. Organics Pvt. Ltd. Sangrur www.ricela.com 

Beetel Teletech Ltd Ludhiana  

Dcm Engineering Ltd Rupnagar www.dcmengg.com 

Doctor Seeds Pvt. Ltd. Ludhiana www.docotorseedsindia.com 

GVS Biotech Pvt. Ltd Nawashahr  www.gvsbiotech.com 

Hero Cycles Ltd. Ludhiana www.herocycles.com 

Indian Acrylics Ltd. Sangrur www.indianacrylics.com 

International Tractors Ltd. Hoshiarpur www.sonalika.com 

IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd Ludhiana www.iolcp.com 

Jagatjit Industries Ltd. Kapurthala www.jagatjit.com 

Kuantum Papers Ltd Hoshiarpur  www.kuantumpapers.com  

Mahashakti Energy Ltd. Bathinda www.mahashaktienergy.com  

Max Speciality Films Ltd S. B. S. Nagar www.maxspecialityfilms.com  

Metalman Auto Pvt Ltd Ludhiana www.nationalindustries.in  

Oniosome Healthcare Pvt Ltd Mohali www.oniosome.com  

Orbit Biotech Pvt. Ltd Mohali www.orbitbiotech.com  

Panacea Biotec Ltd.(R&D Mohali, Punjab) Lalru www.panaceabiotec.com  

Proline Seeds Company India Pvt. Ltd. Moga  

R . N .Gupta and Co. Ltd. Ludhiana www.rngupta.com  

Ralson (India) Ltd. Ludhiana www.ralson.com  

Rockman Industries Ltd Ludhiana www.rockmanindustries.com  

SML Isuzu Ltd. Nawan Shahar www.smlisuzu.com 

Steel Strips Wheels Ltd Chandigarh www.sswlindia.com 

PRIVATE SECTOR – CMIE DATABASE 

Altos India Ltd. Ludhiana  www.yoursbusiness.net 

Amrit Banaspati Co. Ltd. Rajpura www.amritbanaspati.com 

Avon Cycles Ltd. Ludhiana www.avoncycles.com 

Avon Ispat & Power Ltd. Ludhiana  www.avonispat.com 

BCL Industries & Infrastructure Ltd. Bhatinda www.bcl.ind.in 

Bicycle & Sewing Machine Ludhiana  



Chaman Lal Setia Exports Ltd. Amritsar www.maharanirice.com 

G.S. Auto International Ltd Ludhiana www.gsgroupindia.com 

Indian Sucrose Ltd. Hoshiarpur  

J M P Castings Ltd Jalandhar  www.jmpindia.com 

K F Beltings Pvt. Ltd. Kapurthala  

Kaprinas Pharmaceuticals & Chemicals Ltd Khanna  

Kew Industries Ltd. Jalandhar www.kewLtd.com 

Kudos Chemie Ltd Patiala  

Majestic Auto Ltd Ludhiana  www.majesticauto.in 

Malwa Industries Ltd. Ludhiana  

Metro Tyres Ltd. Ludhiana www.metrotyres.com 

Molind Engineering Ltd. Mohali  

Munjal Castings Ludhiana www.munjalcastings.com 

Nahar Industrial Enterprises Ltd Ludhiana www.owmnahar.com 

Nahar Sugar & Allied Inds. Ltd Ludhiana  

O C M India Ltd. Amritsar www.ocm.in 

Phillips International, Phillips Software Centre Ltd. Jalandhar www.philips.com 

Sarup Industries Ltd Jalandhar www.sarupindustries.com 

SEL Manufacturing Company Ltd Ludhiana  www.selindia.in 

Shreyans Industries Ltd Ludhiana  www.shreyansgroup.com 

Standard Corporation India Ltd Barnala  

Sukhjit Starch & Chemicals Ltd Phagwara www.sukhjitgroup.com 

Sutlej Motors Pvt Ltd Jalandhar www.sutlej.com 

Swaraj Automotives Ltd Mohali www.swarajautomotive.com 

Swaraj Engines Ltd Mohali www.swarajenterprise.com 

Twenty First Century Battery Ltd Mohali  

Upper India Steel Mfg. & Engg. Co. Ltd. Ludhiana www.upperindiasteel.com 

Vardhman Special Steels Ltd. Ludhiana www.vardhmansteel.com 

Vardhman Textiles Ltd. Ludhiana www.vardhman.com 

SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH ORGANISATION 

Avantha Centre for Industrial Research & Development Patiala  www.avantharesearch.org 

Christian Medical College Ludhiana Society Ludhiana  

Council of Pushpa Gujaral Science City Chandigarh www.pgsciencecity.org 

Dayanand Medical College & Hospital Ludhiana  

Insect Biopesticide Research Centre (Society of Biopesticide 
Sciences) 

Jalandhar  

International Union for Health Promotion and Education Ludhiana  

Punjab Biotechnology Incubator (A Unit of Society for 
Biotechnology Incubator) 

Mohali  www.pbtilabs.com 

Shri Guru Ram Dass Education Society Mohali www.cgc.edu.in 

The Baba Jaswant Singh Trust Ludhiana www.bjsdentalcollege.com 

STATE GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES 

Department of Extension Education Ludhiana  

http://www.pgsciencecity.org/


Fruit Research Station Gangian Hoshiarpur  

Fruit Research Sub Station Bahadurgarh Patiala  

Fruit Research Sub-Station Jallowal Jallowal and 
Lesriwal 

 

Guru Angad Dev Veterinary and Animal Sciences University Ludhiana www.gadvasu.in 

Irrigation and Power Research Institute Amritsar   

Punjab Agricultural University Ludhiana  www.web.pau.edu 

Punjab Pollution Control Board Patiala  www.ppcb.gov.in 

Punjab PWD Building & Research Laboratory Patiala   

Punjab State Council for Science & Technology Chandigarh www.pscst.com 

Regional Livestock and Poultry Research and Training 
Centre Talwara 

Hoshiarpur  

Regional Research and Training Centre Kaljharani Bathinda  

Regional Research Station Abohar Abohar  

Regional Research Station Bathinda Bathinda  

Regional Research Station Faridkot Faridkot  

Regional Research Station Gurdaspur Gurdaspur  

Regional Research Station Hoshiapur Hoshiarpur   

Regional Research Station Kandi Nawan Shahar  

Regional Research Station Kapurthala Kapurthala   

Research & Development Centre for Bicycle & Sewing 
Machines 

Ludhiana www.bsrdindia.com 

Sugarcane Research Station Jalandhar Jalandhar  

Trade Waste & Effluents Research Unit Patiala   

University Seed Farm Nabha Patiala  

University Seed Farm Naraingarh Fatehgarh Sahib  

STATE PUBLIC SECTOR 

Punjab Tractors Ltd. Merged with Mahindra SAS Nagar  www.swarajenterprise.com 

UNIVERSITIES/ DEEMED UNIVERSITIES/ INSTITUTES OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE 

Adesh University Bathinda www.adeshuniversity.ac.in 

Akal University Bathinda www.auts.ac.in 

B. R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology Jalandhar www.nitj.ac.in 

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences Faridkot wwwbfuhs.ac.in 

C.T University Ludhiana www.ctuniversity.in 

Central University of Punjab Bathinda www.cup.ac.in 

Chandigarh University Mohali  www.chandigarhuniversity.ac.in 

Chitkara University Chandigarh Jhansala www.chitkara.edu.in 

DAV University Samastpur www.davuniversity.org 

Desh Bhagat University Sahib www.deshbhagatuniversity.in 

GNA University Phagwara www.gnauniversity.edu.in 

Guru Kashi University Bathinda www.gurukashiuniversity.in 

Guru Nanak Dev University Amritsar www.gndu.ac.in 

Guru Ravidas Ayurved University Hoshiarpur www.graupunjab.org 



Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Punjab Nagar www.iisermohali.ac.in 

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Rupnagar www.iitrpr.ac.in 

Lovely Professional University Kapurthala www.lpu.in 

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University Bathinda www.mrsptu.ac.in 

Punjab Technical University Kapurthala www.ptu.ac.in 

Punjabi University Patiala www.punjabiuniversity.org 

Rayat Bahra University Kharar www.rayatbahrauniversity.edu.in 

RIMT University Gobindgarh www.rimt.ac.in 

Sant Baba Bhag Singh University Jalandhar www.sbbsuniversity.ac.in 

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology Longowal  

Sri Guru Granth Sahib World University Fatehgarh Sahib www.sggswu.org 

Sri Guru Ram Das University Amritsar  

Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology Patiala www.thapar.edu 

 


